Blue White FHXX15K8 Flow Meter Page 1/1
April 20, 2024 12:28 http://www.pumpsandinstrumentations.com/FHXX15K8
Home > Blue White > Blue White > Instrumentation > Flow > Flow Meter > Paddlwheel Flowmeter > FHXX15K8
 Blue White FHXX15K8 Flow Meter
Item#: 44150-293 |  Model#: FHXX15K8  Series#: F-2000
Description:
Blue White FHXX15K8 Series F-2000 Digital Paddlwheel Flowmeter Sensor
 Price:   USD $47145
Buy Now
Technical Specification
Series Data
Type Flowmeter
Series F-2000
Max Working Pressure 300 PSI (20 bar) @ 70°F (21°C)
Pipe Size (In) 1.5 in
Flow Range 15 to 15 gpm
Sensor/Paddle/Axle
Material
PVDF
Accuracy +/- 1%
O-ring Seals Viton
Power Requirements 6-24 VDC, AC/DC Transformer Sold Separately
Max Pressure Drop 0 psi (no significant pressure drop)
Product Dimensions
Weight 4.00 lb
Width 0.00 mm, 0.00 in
Height 168.28 mm, 6.63 in
Length 0.00 mm, 0.00 in
Technical Documents
Document Title Download
Instruction Manuals Click Here to Download
Technical Datasheet Click Here to Download
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)